
ORGAN TRANSPLANT WEBSITES 
Heart Specific Sites:  
American Heart Association    http://www.heart.org/ 
American Association of Heart 
Failure Nurses (AAHFN) 

 www.aahfn.org/patients_resources 

Cardiosmart  www.cardiosmart.org  
The Mended Hearts, Inc.  www.mendedhearts.org 
WVU Medicine Heart and 
Vascular Institute  

 https://wvumedicine.org/heart/ 

Kidney Specific Sites:  
American Association of 
Kidney Patients 

www.aakp.org 

American Kidney Fund www.akfinc.org 
Children’s Organ Transplant 
Association (COTA) 

www.cota.org 

Life Options  www.lifeoptions.org 
WVU Medicine Nephrology https://wvumedicine.org/ruby-memorial-

hospital/services/wvu-specialty-clinics/nephrology/  
Polycystic Kidney Disease 
Foundation 

www.pkdcure.org 

National Institute of Diabetes 
and Digestive and Kidney 
Diseases 

www.niddk.nih.gov 

National Kidney Foundation www.kidney.org 
General Transplant Sites:  
National, Heart, Lung, and 
Blood Institute 

www.nhlbi.nih.gov 

Transplant Living www.transplantliving.org 
Transplant Recipients 
International Organization 

www.trioweb.org 

United Network for Organ 
Sharing 

www.unos.org 

WVUM Transplant Alliance https://wvumedicine.org/ruby-memorial-
hospital/services/wvu-specialty-clinics/wvu-
medicine-transplant-alliance/ 

Medicare Resources:  
Medicare www.medicare.org 
Extra Help www.ssa.gov/medicare/part-d-extra-help 
Apply for Medicare www.ssa.gov/medicare 
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Center for Medicare & 
Medicaid Services 

www.cms.gov 

Medicare Rights Center www.medicarerights.org 
Medicare Savings Programs 
(QMB, SLMB) 

www.medicare.gov/basics/costs/help/medicare-
savings-programs 

Donation Organizations:  
Donate Life America www.donatelife.net 
Center for Organ Recovery & 
Education (CORE) 

www.core.org  

Medication Assistance: 
NeedyMeds www.needymeds.org 
HealthWell Foundation www.healthwellfoundation.org 
Help Hope Live www.helphopelive.org 
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